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Customer Name(s)

Alder Mutual Light Company

Avista Corporation

Benton Rural Electric Association

Big Bend Electric Cooperative, Inc.
Canby Utility Board

Central Lincoln People's Utility District
City of Albion

City of Ashland

City of Bandon

City of Blaine

City of Bonners Ferry

City of Burley

City of Cascade Locks

City of Centralia

City of Cheney

City of Chewelah

City of Declo

City of Drain

City of Ellensburg

City of Forest Grove

City of Hermiston

City of Heyburn

City of Idaho Falls

City of McCleary

City of Milton

City of Milton-Freewater

City of Minidoka

City of Monmouth

City of Plummer

City of Port Angeles

City of Richland, Washington
City of Rupert

City of Soda Springs

City of Sumas

City of Troy

City of Weiser

Clark Public Utilities

Columbia Basin Electric Cooperative, Inc.
Columbia Power Cooperative Association
Columbia River People's Utility District
Columbia Rural Electric Association
Consolidated Irrigation District No. 19
East End Mutual Electric Company, LTD
Elmhurst Mutual Power & Light Company
Emerald People's Utility District
Energy Northwest
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Contract Number

01TX-10436
05TX-12101
96MS-95364
01TX-10352
01TX-10648
02TX-10870
01TX-10654
01TX-10524
01TX-10530
00TX-10357
01TX-10411
10TX-14682
01TX-10435
98TX-10178
01TX-10721
01TX-10544
10TX-14683
01TX-10425
96MS-96082
00TX-10297
01TX-10521
10TX-14686
10TX-14692
01TX-10742
01TX-10452
00TX-10332
10TX-14687
01TX-10428
01TX-10545
06TX-12443
01TX-10644
10TX-14689
10TX-14726
00TX-10365
10TX-15038
06TX-12416
01TX-10381
00TX-10370
00TX-10338
01TX-10463
00TX-10331
01TX-10483
10TX-14684
01TX-10420
01TX-10695
01TX-10380

Effective Date

10/01/2001
01/01/2006
09/30/1996
10/01/2001
10/01/2001
02/01/2002
10/01/2001
10/01/2001
10/01/2001
09/30/2001
10/01/2001
02/22/2010
10/01/2001
10/31/1998
10/01/2001
10/01/2001
03/08/2010
10/01/2001
09/30/1996
09/30/2001
10/01/2001
02/25/2010
03/01/2010
10/01/2001
10/01/2001
10/01/2001
03/15/2010
10/01/2001
10/01/2001
10/01/2006
10/01/2001
02/22/2010
03/05/2010
09/30/2001
07/27/2010
01/01/2007
10/01/2001
10/01/2001
10/01/2001
10/01/2001
10/01/2001
10/01/2001
02/23/2010
10/01/2001
10/01/2001
10/01/2001
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Eugene Water & Electric Board

Fairchild Air Force Base

Farmers Electric Company, LTD

Flathead Electric Cooperative, Inc.

Glacier Electric Cooperative, Inc.

Harney Electric Cooperative, Inc.

Hood River Electric Cooperative

Idaho County Light & Power Cooperative Association, Inc.
Inland Power & Light Company
Kootenai Electric Cooperative, Inc.

Lakeview Light & Power Company

Lost River Electric Cooperative, Inc.

Lower Valley Energy, Inc.

Midstate Electric Cooperative, Inc.

Mission Valley Power

Missoula Electric Cooperative, Inc.

Modern Electric Water Company

Nespelem Valley Electric Cooperative, Inc.
Northern Wasco County People's Utility District
Ohop Mutual Light Company

Orcas Power & Light Cooperative

Oregon Trail Electric Consumers Cooperative, Inc.
Pacific Northwest Generating Cooperative
PacifiCorp

PacifiCorp

Parkland Light & Water Company

Peninsula Light Company

Port of Seattle - Seattle-Tacoma International Airport
Port Townsend Paper Corporation

Public Utility District #1 of Skamania County
Public Utility District No. 1 of Asotin County
Public Utility District No. 1 of Clallam County
Public Utility District No. 1 of Cowlitz County
Public Utility District No. 1 of Ferry County

Public Utility District No. 1 of Jefferson County
Public Utility District No. 1 of Kittitas County
Public Utility District No. 1 of Lewis County
Public Utility District No. 1 of Mason County
Public Utility District No. 1 of Wahkiakum County
Public Utility District No. 1 of Whatcom County
Public Utility District No. 2 of Grant County, Washington
Public Utility District No. 2 of Pacific County
Public Utility District No. 3 of Mason County
Ravalli County Electric Cooperative, Inc.
Riverside Electric Company, LTD

Salem Electric

Salmon River Electric Cooperative, Inc.
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02TX-10793
01TX-10543
10TX-14761
00TX-10350
96MS-96063
00TX-10333
01TX-10364
10TX-14672
01TX-10450
96MS-95360
01TX-10419
10TX-15110
07TX-12496
00TX-10308
96MS-96065
96MS-96064
01TX-10449
01TX-10487
01TX-10409
96MS-96068
98TX-10128
00TX-10295
96MS-96041
00TX-10327
09TX-14534
96MS-96074
01TX-10390
01TX-10460
01TX-10605
01TX-10470
00TX-10351
01TX-10410
01TX-10691
01TX-10448
11TX-15372
01TX-10451
01TX-10415
01TX-10427
01TX-10471
98TX-10173
01TX-10680
01TX-10422
01TX-10421
00TX-10294
10TX-14688
00TX-10309
10TX-15111

12/01/2001
10/01/2001
03/17/2010
10/01/2001
09/30/1996
09/30/2001
10/01/2001
03/22/2010
10/01/2001
09/30/1996
03/07/2001
10/25/2010
01/01/2007
09/30/2001
09/30/1996
09/30/1996
10/01/2001
10/01/2001
10/01/2001
09/30/1996
06/30/1999
04/30/2001
09/30/1996
10/01/1999
11/01/2009
09/30/1996
10/01/2001
07/01/2001
10/01/2001
10/01/2001
10/01/2001
10/01/2001
10/01/2001
10/01/2001
07/08/2011
10/01/2001
10/01/2001
10/01/2001
10/01/2001
11/30/1998
10/01/2001
10/01/2001
10/01/2001
09/30/2001
02/24/2010
09/30/2001
10/21/2010
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South Side Electric, Inc. 10TX-14690
Southern Montana Electric G&T Cooperative, Inc. 04TX-11639
Springfield Utility Board 01TX-10697
Surprise Valley Electrification Corporation 01TX-10457
Tanner Electric Cooperative 01TX-10591
The City of McMinnville, a municipal corporation of the State o1 02TX-10856
Tillamook People's Utility District 01TX-10682
Town of Coulee Dam 01TX-10546
Town of Eatonville 01TX-10604
Town of Steilacoom 01TX-10391
U.S. Department of Energy - Richland Operations Office 01TX-10353
Umpqua Indian Utility Cooperative 01TX-10606
United Electric Co-op, Inc. 10TX-14691
US Bureau of Reclamation Mid Pacific Region 10TX-14751
US DOE Natl Energy Technology Lab 01TX-10538
USN Bangor|USN Bremerton |USN Everett-Jim Creek 00TX-10366
Vera Water & Power 01TX-10433
Vigilante Electric Cooperative, Inc. 96MS-96046
Wasco Electric Cooperative, Inc. 01TX-10440
Wells Rural Electric Company 01TX-10423
Yakama Power 05TX-12068
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03/15/2010
06/01/2004
10/01/2001
10/01/2001
10/01/2001
02/01/2002
10/01/2001
10/02/2001
10/01/2001
10/01/2001
10/01/2001
10/01/2001
02/22/2010
04/22/2010
10/01/2001
10/01/2000
09/30/2001
09/30/1996
10/01/2001
09/30/2001
02/01/2006
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